
  

 

Product Specification 

UNIVERSAL INDICATOR SOLUTION PH 9-14 ALCOHOLIC 
 
 

PRODUCT CODE 901020 
 

 

 
SYNONYMS --  

C.I. NO. --  
CASR NO. -- 

ATOMIC OR MOLECULAR FORMULA -- 

ATOMIC OR MOLECULAR WEIGHT -- 

PROPERTIES -- 

- - -  
PARAMETER LIMIT                                

Description Green coloured solution. 

Solubility Soluble in water. 

pH Colour 

                       9.0 
                       10.0 
                      11.0 
                      12.0 
                      13.0 
                      14.0 
                       
               

Dark greeny blue 
Blue 
Dark blue 
Purpley blue 
Purple 
Dark purple 
Green 
 

Note(s) : Assay (if applicable) method mentioned.        

WARNING 
Hazard statements : May cause respiratory irritation. May cause drowsiness and 
dizziness. Flammable liquid and vapour. Causes serious eye irritation 
Precautionary statements 
Prevention:  ----------------------------------------------  
Response: --- 

IMDG Code   :I 
UN No.    : 
IATA                : 

Disposal: The chemical should be burnt in a chemical incinerator equipped with burner and scrubber. If the volumes 
are larger than 500ml and no indinerator and site of evaporation is not available then transfer the waste chemical to 
waste solvent drum for collection by specialist disposal company. 

Hazard Pictogram(s) : 

                                                                            
 
 
 
    


