

## Central Drug House (P) Ltd.

AN ISO 9001:2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY

Manufacturers of : Laboratory Fine Chemicals & Dehydrated Culture Media www.cdhfinechemical.com

## **Product Specification**

## **UNIVERSAL** INDICATOR SOLUTION PH 9-14 ALCOHOLIC

PRODUCT CODE	90102
SYNONYMS	
C.I. NO.	
CASR NO.	
ATOMIC OR MOLECULAR FORMULA	
ATOMIC OR MOLECULAR WEIGHT	
PROPERTIES	

PARAMETER	LIMIT	
Description	Green coloured solution.	
Solubility	Soluble in water.	
рН	Colour	
9.0	Dark greeny blue	
10.0	Blue	
11.0	Dark blue	
12.0	Purpley blue	
13.0	Purple	
14.0	Dark nurnle	

Note(s): Assay (if applicable) method mentioned.

WARNING IMDG Code :I Hazard statements: May cause respiratory irritation. May cause drowsiness and UN No. dizziness. Flammable liquid and vapour. Causes serious eye irritation IATA Precautionary statements

Prevention: ------

Response: ---

Disposal: The chemical should be burnt in a chemical incinerator equipped with burner and scrubber. If the volumes are larger than 500ml and no indinerator and site of evaporation is not available then transfer the waste chemical to waste solvent drum for collection by specialist disposal company.

Hazard Pictogram(s):





Skin irritation

**Flammable**